## **SUBMISSION OF COMPLETE STAEMENT OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES FOR F. Y. 2018-2019**

Name	Appointment	Village, Pargana and District	Area in acres	Revenue assessed	Estimated value (Rs.)	Whether acquired or parted with	How acquired or parted with	From whom acquired or to whom parted with	Remarks
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10
Hari Nath Pandey, Principal Judge, Family Court, Maharajganj.	Date of joining in the Service 24-05-1994	-	-	-	-	-	No immovable property has been purchased in year 2018- 2019 by me.	-	-

Dated: 09-12-2021

Sd/-(Hari Nath Pandey) Principal Judge, Family Court, Maharajganj.

## **SUBMISSION OF COMPLETE STAEMENT OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES FOR F. Y. 2019-2020**

Name	Appointment	Village, Pargana and District	Area in acres	Revenue assessed	Estimated value (Rs.)	Whether acquired or parted with	How acquired or parted with	From whom acquired or to whom parted with	Remarks
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10
Hari Nath Pandey, Principal Judge, Family Court, Maharajganj.	Date of joining in the Service 24-05-1994	-	-	-	-	-	No immovable property has been purchased in year 2019- 2020 by me.	-	-

Dated: 09-12-2021

Sd/-(Hari Nath Pandey) Principal Judge, Family Court, Maharajganj.